HIGH DENSITY ROUTING PLATFORM
Phase Engenharia
Phase_Branco
The #1 Routing Solution for Mission Critical Applications
EQX Family
The EQX platform is Evertz® �agship routing & distribution solution designed for high availability by adopting
extensive industry leading redundancy for all critical system elements. With its proven robustness and
redundancy, the EQX is ideal for mission critical and demanding 24/7 environments including network and

 modules for 1:1 redundancy available
Speci�cations
Ordering Information
EQX10G-18X18-3G 18 input, 18 output 3G/HD/SDI/ASI/IP Video Router with potential for 6-Xlink,
  1 Frame controller, 1 Crosspoint board includes I/O with power & noise reduction
EQX10G-18X18-3G-XLINK 18 input, 18 output 3G/HD/SDI/ASI/IP Video Router with potential for 15-Xlink, 1
  Frame controller, 1 Crosspoint board includes I/O with power & noise reduction
EQX10G-18X18H  18 input, 18 output HD/SDI/ASI/IP Video Router with potential for 6-Xlink, 1
  Frame controller, 1 Crosspoint board includes I/O with power & noise reduction
EQX10G-18X18H-XLINK 18 input, 18 output HD/SDI/ASI/IP Video Router with potential for 15-Xlink, 1
  Frame controller, 1 Crosspoint board includes I/O with power & noise reduction
EQX16G-18X18-3G  18 input, 18 output 3G/HD/SDI/ASI Video Router, 1 Frame  controller,
  1 Crosspoint board includes I/O with power & noise reduction
EQX16G-18X18-3G-F1 18 input, 18 output 3G/HD/SDI/ASI Video Router, 1 Frame  controller,
  1 Crosspoint board includes I/O with Fiber SFPs power & noise reduction
EQX16G-18X18-3G-XLINK 18 input, 18 output 3G/HD/SDI/ASI Video Router with Xlink, 1 Frame
  controller, 1 Crosspoint board includes I/O with power & noise reduction
EQX16G-18X18H  18 input, 18 output HD/SDI/ASI Video Router, 1 Frame controller,
  1 Crosspoint board includes I/O with single power & noise reduction
EQX16G-18X18H-XLINK 18 input, 18 output HD/SDI/ASI Video Router with Xlink, 1 Frame controller,
  1 Crosspoint board includes I/O with power & noise reduction
EQX26G-18X18-3G  18 input, 18 output 3G/HD/SDI/ASI Video Router, 1 Frame  controller,
  1 Crosspoint board includes I/O with power & noise reduction
EQX26G-18X18H  18 input, 18 output HD/SDI/ASI Video Router, 1 Frame controller,
  1 Crosspoint board includes I/O with power & noise reduction
EQX Ordering Information for Base EQX packages
EQX-PS Additional Power Supply Module
EQX-PS-FR-B 1RU Frame for Power Supply Modules
 (holds up to 4 EQX-PS modules)
EQX-FC Frame Controller Module
EQX-XPTG-576x576 Green Crosspoint Module
EQX-XPTG-576x288 Green Crosspoint Module
EQX10-XPTG-180x288 Green  Crosspoint Module, made compact for the EQX10
EQX-GX-OP18H 18 Output HD/SDI/ASI Module
EQX-GX-OP18-3G 18 Output 3G/HD/SDI/ASI Module
EQX-IP18FSAD-3G 18 Input Frame Sync and Audio de-embed Module
EQX-IP18-IPG 18 Input IP Video Gateway module (Frame Sync and Audio
 de -embed Module)
More ordering option are available please contact the factory
For Hybrid SVDN options, Fiber Optic options, and for sizes greater than 576x576, please
contact factory